

Scule si altele

I.D.: 101530094

Data publicarii 12.08.24 Coduri CPV 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.008,57 RON - 1.008,57 RON

Descriere: SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 5X50|BUC|100|0.1345|13.45|16 VINCLU
50X50X15|BUC|24|3.3615|80.68|96.01 SURUB DULGHERIE HECO TOPIX
8X200|BUC|4|4.2025|16.81|20 SURUB DULGHERIE HECO TOPIX 8X180|BUC|4|1.8475|7.39|8.8
SURUB DULGHERIE HECO TOPIX 8X140|BUC|20|1.3445|26.89|32 SURUB LEMN HECO-TOPIX
TORX 6X160|BUC|20|1.0925|21.85|26 CAP SURUBELNITATX30|BUC|2|5.46|10.92|12.99 SURUB
PT PAL CAP INECAT 4X70|BU|30|0.126|3.78|4.5 SUPORT GRINDA CU TALPA
100|BUC|8|30.2525|242.02|288 DIBLU CUI 10X120|BUC|8|2.5213|20.17|24 SURUB PT MONTAJ
FERESTRE 7.5X122|BUC|41|0.8402|34.45|41 CIOCAN CAUCIUC MANER LEMN
980GR|BUC|3|22.97|68.91|82 DISC 11 A 125X2,5X22|BUC|10|5.04|50.4|59.98 SURUB PT PAL
CAP INECAT 4X45|BUC|10|0.84|8.4|10 AGATATOR LEMN TIP 0 1.8X24|BUC|4|4.2025|16.81|20
BURGHIU BETON 10X300|BUC|2|68.07|136.14|162.01 CHEIE COMBINATA 11
MM|BUC|1|6.3|6.3|7.5 CHEIE COMBINATA 24 MM|BUC|1|18.49|18.49|22 SURUB PT LEMN
12X400|BUC|10|5.21|52.1|62 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 5X60|BUC|150|0.1513|22.69|27
BROASCA APLIC DRT 012|BUC|2|32.775|65.55|78 SURUB CAP HEX
16X100|BUC|8|8.025|64.2|76.4 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 4.5X50|BUC|100|0.2017|20.17|24